PZA 300/230VAC 1n/o 2n/c

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:

Onuun NPUMEHEHUS:
CtaHgapThbl:

HanpsxeHve nutanus (V):
Tun NUTalOLEro HanpPsKeHNS:
Tun KNEMMBbI:

Tun KNeEMMbI:

lMpenoxp.KoHTaK. ¢ 3agepx.Ha
cpabatbiBaHueE:

Tun 3aePXKKN ©e3onacHoro BbIKMoYaTeENS:

Yuncno AoNONHUTEN.KOHTaKTOB C 3a4EPXKKON:

Tun gononHUTENBLHOM 3aEPXKKN KOHTaKTa:

Bbibupaemble BpemeHa:

KaTeropusi octaHoBa:

Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 unknoB/MuUH):
Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

Paamep no wuvpuHe:

Paamep no BbicoTe:

Pa3wmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

774026

Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: Single-channel wiring Outputs: 1 N/O,
2 N/C UB 230 V AC, width: 45 mm, integral screw terminals delay-on
energisation pulse timer, pulse times 12 stages from 0 - 300 s.

CE;cULus Listed;TUV;CCC

MpenoxpaHuTenbHas 3agepxka Ha cpabaTtbiBaHe
EN 60204-1;EN 62061;EN ISO 13849-1;VDE 0113-1
230,0

AC

dMKCMpOBaHHbIN

BuHTOBas knemma

1

3afepxka Ha cpabarbiBaHne
2
3a7epxka Ha cpabatbiBaHne

120,00 s;150,00 s;180,00 s;210,00 s;240,00 s;270,00 s;30,00
s;300,00 s;40,00 s;50,00 s;70,00 s;90,00 s

0

3.0A
40A
45.0 mm
87.0 mm
121.0 mm

360 g
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

Bec HeTTO: 350 g

OkpyxatoLasa Temnepartypa: -10-55°C

[ononHuTteneHble npuHagnexHocTn

774090 COVER P-93
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